HoosieErs BY THE NUMBERS ;

Your premier source for labor market information for Indiana.

REAL-TIME JOB DEMAND

1st Quarter 2019

Economic Growth Region 5

Boone, Hamilton, Hancock, Hendricks, Johnson, Madison, Marion, Morgan, and Shelby Counties

Top Occupations
Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers

Sales Representatives, Wholesale and Manufacturing,
Except Technical and Scientific Products

Registered Nurses
Retail Salespersons
Customer Service Representatives
Software Developers, Applications
First-Line Supervisors of Retail Sales Workers
Managers, All Other

Laborers and Freight, Stock, and Material Movers, Hand

Combined Food Preparation and Serving Workers,
Including Fast Food

Maintenance and Repair Workers, General

Food Service Managers

Secretaries and Administrative Assistants, Except Legal,
Medical, and Executive

Sales Managers
Human Resources Specialists

Medical and Health Services Managers

Janitors and Cleaners, Except Maids and Housekeeping
Cleaners

Bookkeeping, Accounting, and Auditing Clerks

Waiters and Waitresses

General and Operations Managers

Ads
2,831

2,531
2,301
1,955
1,864
1,419
1,328
1,305
1,154
1,097
1,088
974
889
812
784
737
702
701
676

660

Top Industries

Health Care and Social Assistance
Accommodation and Food Services
Retail Trade
Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Manufacturing
Finance and Insurance

Transportation and Warehousing

Administrative and Support and Waste Management and
Remediation Services

Educational Services
Public Administration
Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Information
Other Services (except Public Administration)
Construction
Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation
Wholesale Trade
Utilities
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting
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Ads
11,737

6,094

6,055

4,896

4,850

4,553

3,993

2,790

2,246

1,789

1,754

1,751

1,362

1,078

686

599

237

191

120

119
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Education and Experience Location Advertised

Doctoral degree )
Madison

1,082

Hamilton
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Master's degree I Boone
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Hancock |
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Associate's degree

High school or vocational training Hendricks

| 3,792
Bachelor's degree .
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Employability Skills Ads Occupational Skills Ads Certifications Ads
Communication Skills 20,963 Customer Service 12,893 Driver's License 9,970
Organizational Skills 10,761 Sales 8,982 Registered Nurse 2,421
Teamwork / Collaboration 10,280 Scheduling 8,368 CDL Class A 2,251
Physical Abilities 9,840 Repair 5,458 First Aid Cpr Aed 1,444
Detail-Oriented 9,051 Budgeting 4,894 Board Certified/Board Eligible 642
Problem Solving 8,651 Customer Contact 4,320 Basic Life Saving (BLS) 640
Microsoft Excel 7,912 Project Management 4,072 Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN) 601
Microsoft Office 7,112 Retail Industry Knowledge 3,959 |]Certified Public Accountant (CPA) 549
Computer Literacy 6,908 Cleaning 3,903 AdvarEZeéiLg;l gj;a;;:if:_ci;etic?#pport 520
Planning 6,221 Patient Care 3,028 Security Clearance 492

Source: Burning Glass, Labor Insight/Jobs

For more regional labor market information, please contact your Regional Labor Market Analyst:

Joe Smagacz

317-232-8539
INDIANA ismagacz@dwd.in.gov
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